!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003001
E24003002
E24003003
E24003004
E24003005
E24003006
E24003007
E24003008
E24003009

E24003010

Reported
09:06:13 09/12/24

09:35:57 09/12/24
10:34:24 09/12/24
13:29:47 09/12/24
13:58:09 09/12/24
17:29:13 09/12/24
19:36:19 09/12/24
19:50:25 09/12/24
01:30:03 09/13/24

04:17:28 09/13/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS AMBUL 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY
RQST CREEK AT GREENSBURG,

GREENSBURG
EMS 915 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS
EMS STROKE 302 E TENTH ST APT 303,

GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 422 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG
COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTER,

GREENSBURG
EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 1433 W SPRINGFIELD ST,
BREATH GREENSBURG
EMS DIABETIC 4940 S COUNTY RD 240 W,
GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105,
ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26986/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

09/13/24



