

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	EMS
---------	---------	--------	------------

Incident Number E24003001	Reported 09:06:13 09/12/24	<u>Nature</u> EMS AMBUL RQST	Incident Address 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY CREEK AT GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u> ACT
E24003002	09:35:57 09/12/24	EMS UNCONSCIOUS	915 W PARK RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003003	10:34:24 09/12/24	EMS STROKE	302 E TENTH ST APT 303, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003004	13:29:47 09/12/24	EMS BLEEDING	G 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN PLACE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003005	13:58:09 09/12/24	EMS SEIZURE	422 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTER, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003006	17:29:13 09/12/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003007	19:36:19 09/12/24	EMS DIFF BREATH	1433 W SPRINGFIELD ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003008	19:50:25 09/12/24	EMS DIABETIC	4940 S COUNTY RD 240 W, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003009	01:30:03 09/13/24	EMS LIFT ASSIST	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003010	04:17:28 09/13/24	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26986/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/13/24